
 
 
 
 

 
WisDOT Inter-Tribal Task Force  •  13394 West Trepania Road   •  Hayward, WI 54843 

 

Ben Connors Sr. Bad River Band of Lake Superior Chippewa PO Box 39 Odanah, WI 54861 715-682-7153 RoadsMgr@badriver-nsn.gov  Katie Wolfe, Alternate  
Todd Mulvey Forest County Potawatomi Community PO Box 340 Crandon, WI 54520 715-478-7392 Todd.mulvey@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov  Nate Guldan, Alternate  

Brent Blackdeer Ho-Chunk Nation W9814 Airport Road Black River Falls, WI 54615 800-294-9343 x 1255  
Jason Weaver Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 13394 W. Trepania Road Hayward, WI 54843 715-634-8934 rusty.barber@lco-nsn.gov  Amber Marlow, Alternate  

George Thompson Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa  PO Box 67 Lac du flambeau, WI 54538 715-588-4252 gthompson@ldftribe.com  Emerson Coy, Alternate  
Crystal Chapman-Chevalier Menominee Indian Tribe of WI PO Box 910 Keshena, WI 54135 715-799-5155 ccchapman@mitw.org Brad Bowman, Alternate 

David Jordan Oneida Nation PO Box 365 Oneida, WI 54155 920-869-2214 djordan1@oneidanation.org  James Petitjean, Alternate  
Jeff Benton  Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Indians 88385 Pike Road State Highway 13 Bayfield, Wisconsin 54814 715-779-3700 ext. 234 jbenton@redcliff-nsn.gov   

Chris McGeshick Sokaogon Chippewa Community 3051 Sand Lake Road Crandon, WI 54520 715-478-7585 chris.mcgeshick@scc-nsn.gov  Adam VanZile, Alternate  
Stacey Schreiber Stockbridge-Munsee Band of Mohican Indians PO Box 70 Bowler, WI 54416 715-793-4854 stacey.schreiber@mohican-nsn.gov  William Miller, Alternate  
Delores Staples St. Croix Chippewa Community 24663 Angeline Ave.  Webster, WI 54893 715-349-2388 ext. 5212 delores@stcroixtribalcenter.com  Ward Staples, Alternate 


